Admiral Swansea Bay Wheelchair 10k 2011

Pos

A WDNPF

No
1313
3925
1309
3852

2011 Admiral Swansea Bay 10k Wheelchairs

Time
00:26:45
00:48:18
00:49:12
00:57:12

Forename
Stuart
John
Kirsty
Kirsty

Surname
Bloor

Harris
Grange
Alice-Thomas

M/F

T

Cat Club

65
20
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