## 2011 Admiral Swansea Bay 10k Wheelchairs

## Admiral Swansea Bay Wheelchair 10k 2011

Pos	No	Time	Forename	Surname	M/F	Cat	Club
1	1313	00:26:45	Stuart	Bloor	Μ		
2	3925	00:48:18	John	Harris	М	65	
3	1309	00:49:12	Kirsty	Grange	F	20	
4	3852	00:57:12	Kirsty	Alice-Thomas	F		